## Announcing the Pennsylvania Branch of Women of Asphalt!



Chairwoman Vice-Chairwoman Treasurer Secretary

#### **Pennsylvania Branch Contacts**

Heather Warner, Allan Myers Tammy Mysliwiec, Pine Test Equipment Janice Brasher, Allan Myers Sheri Eldredge, Lindy Paving, Inc.

We are excited to officially announce the Pennsylvania Branch of Women of Asphalt! Women of Asphalt (WofA) is a national coalition which supports women in all aspects of the asphalt industry through mentoring, education, and advocacy, and by encouraging women to seek careers in the asphalt industry.

#### MEMBERSHIP

By becoming a member of Women of Asphalt (WofA) you are joining an organization which strives to advance and support women in the asphalt industry. There is **NO COST** to join and invaluable benefits to be had including connecting with women around the country working in various positions within the asphalt community, mentoring programs, networking events and employment leads.

In order to become a member of Women of Asphalt Pennsylvania, you must first be a member of national Women of Asphalt. After becoming a national member, you can become a member of any state branch. The sign-up is quick, easy, and free!

The Pennsylvania Branch will have opportunities to be involved in various chapter committees. Please send an e-mail to <u>WofA Pennsylvania Branch</u> to inquire about these opportunities.

#### SPONSORSHIP

WofA - Pennsylvania will be hosting events throughout the year. The events will aim to give members and non-members an opportunity to connect and build industry relationships, provide learning opportunities, and help our communities. Sponsorships are integral in allowing us to provide the best experience possible.

- \* JOIN WofA Pennsylvania NOW!
- Email WofA Pennsylvania Branch
- Like us on FACEBOOK!



### HELP US HIT THE GROUND RUNNING by becoming a FOUNDING SPONSOR for the Pennsylvania Branch - WOMEN OF ASPHALT

# **FOUNDING SPONSOR**

Donors who commit to annual donations of \$1000 are guaranteed to be a FOUNDING SPONSOR for this unique opportunity in WofA PA ... and only donations received in 2024 are eligible for this opportunity.

Funds will be used for marketing the branch, organizing events, providing educational materials, and communication.

Your logo will appear on our 2024-25 page in the PAPA Membership Directory, on communications to our members, during official meetings and event literature, and on our WofA PA Page on the PAPA Website.

#### How do I become a FOUNDING SPONSOR...

Credit Card Sponsorships are being accepted through PAPA at <u>ONLINE PAYMENT</u> and **should include a \$30 credit card processing fee (\$1030)**. Your invoice number/comments must include your company name and indicate WofA Sponsorship. Checks can be made payable to PAPA and mailed to: PA Asphalt Pavement Association, 3544 N Progress Avenue, Suite 100, Harrisburg, PA 17110. Please complete the below and return with your payment:

Company Name:	
Contact:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	

Questions regarding payments: please email donna@pa-asphalt.org